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MODEL 700rn M24 

UPC 
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MODEL 70L M24 
BOLT ACilOll CEllTERARE RIFLE 
24" BARREL 7.62 IATO 

DOCUMENT ENVELOPE ASSEMBLY: 
- INSTUCTION BllDI 
- PRtlDUCT OWNEll'S CARD 
- SAFETY BOOKLET 

46 FORM 1444 

-- iiiiiiiii 

0 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

E6790702 

0 
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M-24 

GUN SERIAL# {GlC(. Gl 02_ 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE t~ [,(:.'; i\] :'.\ .•.•• ;;;· . f >' 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 
t (\ 'i ~· . ... 
; ; \) '-; 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
:-1::::::;:~.1):rnn L~k J. MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER . ::·. 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +/- .s LBS I 
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CONTRACT# 

DATE INITIAL 

It lztfol cl:l 
Qi1( ' 

[!jz?f O) I 

lt/27( 61 
. 

~ 
1)2?/&1 ~ ~ 

11h~lo ( 66 
I , 

Jl/27/o1 73 u. .. n: 

t l/3o/CJi HP 

\I[ 60/01 't-1 p 

lft.~~I 

l~r'*; 

IJ/J~1 

ld};i/01 
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· # OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITl.~L -

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX (;, 2.r C .. o ~.:;z..s-
/.2. -18-0i £!(._ 

1
coNT.I 

IG) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 3..7s <(.o ], 7~-- p .. -/ 8-61 EJ< 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST I 
AND RETAINABILITY I 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I CO}-;J.... , 01-I .. c;zl iJ--18-cq £r.. 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK /d.- /~-o/ d2/ 
' ia· K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL fd.0/01 r I 

STUDS 
I;;{ . IKeY L) ATTACH FRONT AND VJ.o Joi 

REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT t:J...fao/01-ITEY 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND I'd./ !fop d.ak1 REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS FAIL 112. {? ,;y/ !'? 
I .........._ 

A) MALFUNCTIONS PASS FAIL I,/} ii"?. (/ .q 
I 5;,r 8) PIERCED PRIMERS PASS FAIL Jl,./.l,_tl 

t .) 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO J~ i_. II:..f ~1 
l~ 

I 

llCep 655 FINAL INSPECTION 'Jo/or, 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS o-?..s:?-.- c< I y ~ c?. & '-/~(pf c?. s'O '/ t; B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS /b(j 19 ff'? EJtj 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790702. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 12/17/2001 
FILE TIME: 11:27 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.088 
0.059 
0.106 
1.067 
1.681 
1.687 
0.252 
1.041 
0.709 

1 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.720 

-0.304 
0.328 
0.045 

-0.347 
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y 

-0.299 
-0.906 
-0.021 
0.744 
0.775 

5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790702. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 12/17/2001 
FILE TIME: 11:27 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.142 
0.140 
0.199 
1.637 
1. 785 
1.788 
0.728 
1.005 
0.857 

0 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.902 
0.856 

-0.105 
-0.735 
-0.210 
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y 

0.351 
0.000 

-0.834 
0.233 
0.951 

2 3 4 5 6 
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AVER.~GE FULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50!;+ .50i! 
3.00!(+ .75~ 
4.00#+l.00~ 

\ 
2.50# 

I INITIAL 
I I 

PULL #1 J. ·~-)'\ 

~0?21 
~ULL jf 3 12 .. S\ 
~ULL 

... 
~4 2_.lf-f 

!PULL if 5 2 '~·(p 
rIOTAL 11 2.-2 .. o 
AVG. 1~~ I 

I 3 > 00 !l: 
INITIAL 

iPULL ifl I 2 -20 
_)i -

:PULL if 2 J.D~-
.:J?ULL if 3 ~.·id 
PULL if 4 ~- ()6 ; 

PULL #5 4, . /' ·,I"") ; 11 

TOTAL I 6.lf 
lA. VG. !0.r~ ,., 

4. 00~ 
INITIAL 

PULL #1 I 
Lf / .· I 7 

PULL ;2 Lf.Z-\ 
PULL ~3 

PULL ~4 

PULL Vi 

TOTAL 

AVG. 

2.50# AFTER 
50 CY'CLES 

;;;)_' ~ 
'/ 
«:::____ ·, ~! 
2 .,3<{-
O!·Z) 

<:':'..._'? I ")2 
/ 2 -0 lo 

~'f \ 

3.001} AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

3.26 
'3· 2_3 
._3.·-z_o 

</ 7Cj -:J ·~ 

3,02{ 

I G,.oo 
3, z_j) 

4.00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

I 

I 
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SERIAL NO. Ji& 7/b 7oZ 

DATE 1 Z.-\~~o \ 

I "~~ D 
TESTER ~ _ _.____,.___---"----

FINAL TEST & 
I TO RESET 2.50~ COMMENTS 

I 

&-j'5'" MIN. SETTING, 
, ........ _____ 

2 .. 32 NO AVG. OF 5 

z.. _, z READINGS ACCEPT-
.. ..:::> ~ 

z ... / ::(_ ABLE LESS TH.A.N 2.:r 
' 

,....., ;"(,.,() 

• 'j{ _qc..f 
c;).36 

COMMENTS 

I 
I I I 
I . 

MAX SETTING 
GREATER THAN 0 

RESET TO 4# FOR I 
TARGET & ACCURACY 1 

. ·_JZ-

Lfo:1 

M2400112592 

I 
I 


